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Anekant Education Society’s 

TuljaramChaturchand College of Arts, Science and Commerce Baramati 

(Empowered Autonomous) 

Department of Physics 

Students Placement/Progression to Higher Education (HE) Details  

Academic Year: 2021-2022 

B.SC Physics 

Sr.

No 

Student Name Placement/ 

Progression to 

HE 

Name of the Employer/ 

HE Institution 

Pay 

Package/Prog

ram 

1. KokareVishvajeetBhanudas Placement HDFC- Relation Manager 2,20,000/- 

2. Devkate Karan Sanjay Placement Pune Property Investor 3,60,000/- 

3. Kale GanpatiNamdev Placement Self Employment-Transport 1,20,000/- 

4. SakhareNamdeoDnyandeo Placement Self Employment-Transport 1,20,000/- 

5. SonawaneAnkitaAvinash Placement Self Employment-

Cosmetics 

1,00,000/- 

6. Khaire Nikita Sharad Placement Self Employment-Home 

Tuition 

60,000/- 

7. BhamePrajaktaDattatrya Placement Self Employment-Home 

Tuition 

70,000/- 

8. BagwanArbajHiralal Placement Self Employment-

Cosmetics 

1,20,000/- 

9. Jaunjal Pranav Pradip Progression SPPU M.Sc 

10. BagadeSushant Prakash Placement BioEra 275000 

11. JanjireMayuri Sanjay Progression V.P.College, Baramati Data 
Management 

12. GunwareSanjanaRajendra Progression LokneteSharadchandrajiPa

warBhigwan 

B.Ed 

13 MujawarMosim Abdul Progression T.C.College, Baramati MSC 

14 Thombare Sunil Navnath Progression Home Study MPSC 

15 Dash Abhipsa Harshabardhan Placement BioEra 250000 

16 RautMrunaliHanumant Placement BioEra 275000 

17 WaghmodeSurajMaruti Placement BioEra 275000 

18 Shirsat Pooja Kalyan Placement  BioEra  275000 

19 DoshiPrajakta Sanjay Placement BioEra 275000 

20 Kokane Vishal Subhash Progression Home Study NET/SET 

21 Supekar Nikita Sanjay Progression Home Study MPSC 
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22. ShindeHarshalChandrakant Progression Home Study NET/SET 

23. DhainjeDeeptiMahadev Progression Home Study MPSC 
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           1. KokareVishvajeetBhanu

das 

Placement HDFC- Relation 

Manager 

2,20,000/- 
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           2. Devkate Karan Sanjay Placement Pune Property 

Investor 

3,60,000/- 
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           3. Kale GanpatiNamdev Placement Self Employment-

Transport 

1,20,000/- 
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           4. SakhareNamdeoDnyand

eo 

Placement Self Employment-

Transport 

1,20,000/- 
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           5. SonawaneAnkitaAvinash Placement Self Employment-

Cosmetics 

1,00,000/- 
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           6. Khaire Nikita Sharad Placement Self Employment-

Home Tuition 

60,000/- 
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           7. BhamePrajaktaDattatrya Placement Self Employment-

Home Tuition 

70,000/- 
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           8. BagwanArbajHiralal Placement Self Employment-

Cosmetics 

1,20,000/- 
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           9. Jaunjal Pranav Pradip Progression SPPU M.Sc 
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          10. BagadeSushant Prakash Placement BioEra 275000 
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           11. JanjireMayuri Sanjay Progression V.P.College, 

Baramati 

Data 
Management 
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13. MujawarMosim Abdul Progression T.C.College, 
Baramati 

M.Sc 
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12 GunwareSanjanaRajend
ra 

Progression LokneteSharadcha
ndrajiPawarBhigwa
n 

B.Ed 
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14. Thombare Sunil Navnath Progression Home Study MPSC 
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           15. Dash 

AbhipsaHarshabardhan 

Placement BioEra 250000 
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16 RautMrunaliHanumant Placement BioEra 275000 
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           17. WaghmodeSurajMaruti Placement BioEra 275000 
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           18. Shirsat Pooja Kalyan Placement BioEra 275000 
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           19. DoshiPrajakta Sanjay Placement BioEra 275000 
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           20. Kokane  Vishal Subhash Progression Home Study NET/SET 
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           21. Supekar Nikita Sanjay Progression Home Study MPSC 
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           22. ShindeHarshalChandrak

ant 

Progression Home Study NET/SET 
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           23. DhainjeDeeptiMahadev Progression Home Study MPSC 
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Anekant Education Society’s 

Tuljaram Chaturchand College of Arts, Science and Commerce Baramati 

(Empowered Autonomous) 

Department of Physics 

Students Placement/Progression to Higher Education (HE) Details  

Academic Year: 2021-2022 

M.Sc. Physics 

 

Sr. 

No 
Student Name 

Placement/

Progressio

n to HE 

Name of the Employer/ HE 

Institution 
Pay Package/ Program  

1 

GARDI ASAWARI SANJAY 
Placement 

V P Supe English Medium 

School 

400000 

2 JADHAV OMKAR ANIL Placement T C College Baramati 300000 

3 SHINDE JYOTI VASANT Placement Lotus Englih School Pandharpur 400000 

4 

MALAVE SAURABH 

SURYAKANT 
Placement 

T C College Baramati 300000 

5 HOLKAR NITIN VIJAY Placement T C College Baramati 300000 

6 

GANGARDE MADHURI 

AMBADAS 
Placement  Class 500000 

7 DIVEKAR KAJAL SHARAD Progression Placement 400000 

8 KHWAZA SALMA KASIM Progression Placement 600000 

9 RAUT RUPALI VISHANU Progression Placement 500000 

10 

JAWLE AKANKSHA 

CHANDRAKANT 
Progression Placement 600000 

11 BANKAR SNEHAL DATTATRAY Progression Placement 300000 

12 GHADGE ASMITA BALASAHEB Placement Business 480000 

13 YADAV PRANALI SUNIL Placement Business 500000 

14 

MAHANAVAR DHIRAJ 

GIRAJAPPA 
Progression Business 500000 

15 PARKALE TUSHAR BALASO Progression Business 400000 

16 NEWASE RUTUJA LAXMAN Progression Home Study- GATE IIT 
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Sr. 

No 
Student Name 

Placement/

Progressio

n to HE 

Name of the Employer/ HE 

Institution 
Pay Package/ Program  

17 

NEWASE MEGHANA 

HANUMANT 
Progression Home Study- GATE IIT 

18 CHAVAN RAJESH DILIP Progression Home Study- NET CSIR 

19 MOTE NIKITA RAJENDRA Progression Home Study MPSC 

20 

HOLKAR RAVINA 

RAMCHANDRA 
Progression JRF CMET 

21 

PATHARKAR SHRADDHA 

SANTOSH 
Progression Home Study- SET SPPU 

22 PAWAR ANKITA SANDESH Progression Home Study- NET CSIR 

23 

DHAYAGUDE PRATIKSHA 

HANMANTARAO 
Progression Home Study MPSC 

24 SHAIKH ALTAB SURAJ Progression Home Study- SET SPPU 

25 PATIL SONAL DNYANESHVAR Progression Home Study MPSC 

26 BHOSALE PRANOTI JAYSHING Progression Home Study- NET CSIR 

27 WAGHMODE MANISHA VIJAY Progression Home Study- NET CSIR 

28 TORMAL SWATI NAVNATH Progression Home Study- NET CSIR 

29 WAGHMODE PRIYANKA DIPAK Progression B.Ed V. P. College Baramati 

30 GAIKWAD SHUBHAM ANKUSH Progression Home Study- NET CSIR 

31 

BHAGAT PANDURANG 

JANARDAN 
Progression Home Study- NET CSIR 

32 GHADGE KAJAL MADHUKAR Progression Home Study MPSC 

33 CHAUDHARI SWAPNIL BALU Progression Home Study MPSC 

34 JADHAV AKSHAY ANKUSH Placement Home Study MPSC 

35 JAGDALE VAISHNAVI VIKRAM Progression Home Study MPSC 

36 KADAM AARTI GAJANAN Progression Home Study- NET CSIR 

37 PAWAR MEERA DATTATRAY Progression Home Study MPSC 

38 

SARAWADE NAMRATA 

NARAYAN 
Progression Home Study MPSC 
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Sr. 

No 

Student Name Placement/

Progressio

n to HE 

Name of the Employer/ HE 

Institution 

Pay Package/ Program  

1. 
GARDI ASAWARI SANJAY M.Sc. II  V P Supe English Medium 

School 

400000 
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2. JADHAV OMKAR ANIL M.Sc. II  T C College Baramati 300000 
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Pay Package/ Program  

3. SHINDE JYOTI VASANT M.Sc. II  Lotus Englih School Pandharpur 400000 
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4. 
MALAVE SAURABH 

SURYAKANT 

M.Sc. II  T C College Baramati 300000 
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5. HOLKAR NITIN VIJAY M.Sc. II  T C College Baramati 300000 
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6 

GANGARDE MADHURI 

AMBADAS 
Placement  Class 500000 
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7 DIVEKAR KAJAL SHARAD Progression Placement 400000 
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8 KHWAZA SALMA KASIM Progression Placement 600000 
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9 RAUT RUPALI VISHANU Progression Placement 500000 
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10 

JAWLE AKANKSHA 

CHANDRAKANT 
Progression Placement 600000 
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11 BANKAR SNEHAL DATTATRAY Progression Placement 300000 
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12 GHADGE ASMITA BALASAHEB Placement Business 480000 
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13 YADAV PRANALI SUNIL Placement Business 500000 
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14 

MAHANAVAR DHIRAJ 

GIRAJAPPA 
Progression Business 500000 
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15 PARKALE TUSHAR BALASO Progression Business 400000 
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16. NEWASE RUTUJA LAXMAN Progression Home Study- GATE IIT 
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17. 
NEWASE MEGHANA 

HANUMANT 
Progression Home Study- GATE IIT 
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18 CHAVAN RAJESH DILIP Progression Home Study- NET CSIR 
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19 MOTE NIKITA RAJENDRA Progression Home Study MPSC 
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20 

HOLKAR RAVINA 

RAMCHANDRA 
Progression JRF CMET 
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21 

PATHARKAR SHRADDHA 

SANTOSH 
Progression Home Study- SET SPPU 
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22 PAWAR ANKITA SANDESH Progression Home Study- NET CSIR 



AES’s Tuljaram Chaturchand College, Baramati(Empowered Autonomous) 
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23 

DHAYAGUDE PRATIKSHA 

HANMANTARAO 
Progression Home Study MPSC 



AES’s Tuljaram Chaturchand College, Baramati(Empowered Autonomous) 
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24 SHAIKH ALTAB SURAJ Progression Home Study- SET SPPU 



AES’s Tuljaram Chaturchand College, Baramati(Empowered Autonomous) 
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25 PATIL SONAL DNYANESHVAR Progression Home Study MPSC 



AES’s Tuljaram Chaturchand College, Baramati(Empowered Autonomous) 
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26 BHOSALE PRANOTI JAYSHING Progression Home Study- NET CSIR 



AES’s Tuljaram Chaturchand College, Baramati(Empowered Autonomous) 
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27 WAGHMODE MANISHA VIJAY Progression Home Study- NET CSIR 



AES’s Tuljaram Chaturchand College, Baramati(Empowered Autonomous) 
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28 TORMAL SWATI NAVNATH Progression Home Study- NET CSIR 



AES’s Tuljaram Chaturchand College, Baramati(Empowered Autonomous) 
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29 WAGHMODE PRIYANKA DIPAK Progression B.Ed V. P. College Baramati 



AES’s Tuljaram Chaturchand College, Baramati(Empowered Autonomous) 
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30 GAIKWAD SHUBHAM ANKUSH Progression Home Study- NET CSIR 



AES’s Tuljaram Chaturchand College, Baramati(Empowered Autonomous) 
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31 

BHAGAT PANDURANG 

JANARDAN 
Progression Home Study- NET CSIR 



AES’s Tuljaram Chaturchand College, Baramati(Empowered Autonomous) 
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32 GHADGE KAJAL MADHUKAR Progression Home Study MPSC 



AES’s Tuljaram Chaturchand College, Baramati(Empowered Autonomous) 
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33 CHAUDHARI SWAPNIL BALU Progression Home Study MPSC 



AES’s Tuljaram Chaturchand College, Baramati(Empowered Autonomous) 
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34 JADHAV AKSHAY ANKUSH Placement Home Study MPSC 



AES’s Tuljaram Chaturchand College, Baramati(Empowered Autonomous) 
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35 JAGDALE VAISHNAVI VIKRAM Placement Business 500000 



AES’s Tuljaram Chaturchand College, Baramati(Empowered Autonomous) 
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36 KADAM AARTI GAJANAN Progression Home Study- NET CSIR 



AES’s Tuljaram Chaturchand College, Baramati(Empowered Autonomous) 
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37 PAWAR MEERA DATTATRAY Progression Home Study MPSC 



AES’s Tuljaram Chaturchand College, Baramati(Empowered Autonomous) 
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38 

SARAWADE NAMRATA 

NARAYAN 
Progression Home Study MPSC 



AES’s Tuljaram Chaturchand College, Baramati(Empowered Autonomous) 
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